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Participating Organization 
Name: 

Pilot POC Name: Pilot POC Email: 

Arizona State University Maria Faircloth Maria.Faircloth@asu.edu 

Brandeis University Paul O'Keefe pokeefe@brandeis.edu 

California Institute of 
Technology 

Dr. Grace Fisher-Adams grace.fisher-adams@caltech.edu 

Columbia University in the City 
of New York 

Sarah Brandoff sb3672@cumc.columbia.edu 

Florida A&M University Reis Alsberry Reis.alsberry@famu.edu 

Harvard University Melissa Korf Melissa_Korf@hms.harvard.edu 

Icahn School of Medicine at 
Mount Sinai 

Jessica Moise jessica.moise@mssm.edu 

Jackson Laboratory Joy Naifeh  Joy.Naifeh@jax.org 

Massachusetts Institute of 
Technology 

Susan Watts wattss@mit.edu 

Medical University of South 
Carolina  

Darren McCants and  
David Azbill 

mccantsd@musc.edu and 
azbilld@musc.edu 

NIH/National Cancer Institute Lisa Finkelstein lfinkels@mail.nih.gov 

Partners (MGH, BWH, McLean, 
Spaulding, MEEI) 

Stephanie Stone SESTONE@PARTNERS.ORG 

Research Foundation for the 
State University of New York 

Mark Abbey Mark.Abbey@rfsuny.org 

Stanford University Mich Pane michiko@stanford.edu 

University of Alaska, Fairbanks Rosemary Madnick rmadnick@alaska.edu 

University of Arizona Deb Slaughter dmslaughter@email.arizona.edu 

University of Arkansas for 
Medical Sciences 

Suzanne Alstadt sealstadt@uams.edu 
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University of California, Irvine Grace Park parkgj@uci.edu 

University of California, Los 
Angeles 

Brian Roe broe@tdg.ucla.edu 

University of Cincinnati Aretha Abrams abramsaa@UCMAIL.UC.EDU 

University of Houston Benjamin Mull bbmull@Central.UH.EDU 

University of Illinois at Chicago Michael Carr mcarr7@uic.edu 

University of Iowa Jessica Boyle Jessica-l-boyle@uiowa.edu 

University of Kansas Medical 
Center Research Institute, Inc. 

Peter Griffith pgriffith@kumc.edu 

University of Maryland, College 
Park 

Wendy Montgomery wmont@umd.edu 

University of Missouri Sasha Lawson lawsonsa@missouri.edu 

University of Pennsylvania Christopher Denman cdenman@upenn.edu 

University of South Alabama Brandon Strickland bstrickland@southalabama.edu 

University of Tennessee Health 
Science Center 

Sara White  swhite82@uthsc.edu 

University of Texas, Dallas Emily Lacy emily.lacy@utdallas.edu 

University of Texas Health 
Science Center at Houston 

Kristin Parks Kristin.Parks@uth.tmc.edu 

University of Virginia Dean Lhospital del6u@virginia.edu 

Virginia Commonwealth 
University 

Kristin Berube kschmidt@vcu.edu 

Washington University in St. 
Louis 

Megan White mmwhite@wustl.edu  
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Western Michigan University Steven Weber steven.weber@wmich.edu 

Yale University Maneesha Joshi maneesha.joshi@yale.edu 

 


